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Varadero

Lobby

Reception

Lobby Bar / Piano Bar
Las Margaritas - Buffet
La Buganvilla - Buffet
Ging Seng - Aslan
(aduits only section)
Orquidea - Gourmet

El Gladiolo - Theatre
Shop

Disco

Hortensia - Pool Bar
Adelfa - Snack Bar
Spa/ Gym

Mini Cluty

Ranchaon Playa - Seafood
Wedding Gazebo
Water sports

Family Section

22.
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.

Pool Bar / Pool
Amapola - Snack Bar
Creole restaurant
Wioleta - alian

Car Rental

Tennis Court

Rooms
Building - B10-B12, B15 & B20-B24

Sanctuary

=Grand Memmes

@ Sanctuary Section - Adults Only
18. Sanctuary Reception
19, Pool / Jacuzzi -
20. La Flor del Tabaco - Lobby Bar
21. Ave del Paradiso - Restaurant

SAQUA
TERRA



